2.5 sq.mm Multipole Strip Terminal Blocks with direct soldering points.
The CMST1 series Terminal Blocks can be directly mounted on panel surfaces with the help of fixing screws. They are available from a 2 up to 12 pole
configuration.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 400 V
Rated Current 24 A
Tightening Torque 0.4 Nm
Housing Material Melamine

Length 110 mm
Width (Thickness) 15 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CMST2 2.5 Sq.mm 12 Pole Strip Type solderable 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
Terminal Block
CMST210W 2.5 Sq.mm 10 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
20
CMST22W 2.5 Sq.mm 2 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
120
CMST23W 2.5 Sq.mm 3 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
80
CMST24W 2.5 Sq.mm 4 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
60
CMST25W 2.5 Sq.mm 5 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
45
CMST26W 2.5 Sq.mm 6 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
40
CMST27W 2.5 Sq.mm 7 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
30
CMST28W 2.5 Sq.mm 8 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
30
CMST29W 2.5 Sq.mm 9 Pole Strip Type solderable
Terminal Block
25
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.